
Carrier RNA should be divided into conveniently sized aliquots and stored it at –20°C. Do not freeze–thaw the
aliquots of Carrier RNA more than 3 times. All remaining components should be stored at room temperature. The
kit is valid for 1 year at 4°C. 
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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 
 
Product 
Product Code 
LOT# 

 
Result name
Appearance
Functional Test 

 Units 

Pass/Fail 

Buffer Rlysis-VG
Universal RPE Solution
Nuclease-free Water
EZ-10 Spin Column

2 ml Collection Tube
Carrier RNA

Protocol 

 Specification 
Report
=Pass Test 

30 ml
12 ml
5 ml
50
50

1mg
1 

EZ-10 Spin COVID-19 Viral RNA Extraction Kit
VT9200
O511R0X 

 Test Value 
Kit
Pass test 

 
Storage:

Kit components 

Components VT9200 50 RXN 

This is to certify that units of the above mentioned lot number were tested and found to comply with the specifications of
the grade listed. Bio Basic expressly disclaims all warranties, expressed or implied, including the implied warranties of
merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose. The following are the actual analytical results obtained: 
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